WHITE HORSE
BASTON

WEEKEND BREAKFAST
MENU

WHITE HORSE BREAKFAST
LINCOLNSHIRE SAUSAGE, BACON, BLACK PUDDING, GRILLED
TOMATO, FLAT MUSHROOM, BAKED BEANS, POTATOES AND
EGG OF YOUR CHOICE
SERVED WITH TOAST

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST
VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE, GRILLED TOMATO, FLAT MUSHROOM,
SPINACH, BAKED BEANS, POTATOES AND EGG OF YOUR CHOICE
SERVED WITH TOAST

EGGS BENEDICT

POACHED EGGS, HAM AND HOLLANDAISE SAUCE SERVED
WITH TOASTED ENGLISH MUFFIN

EGGS ROYALE

POACHED EGG, SMOKED SALMON AND HOLLANDAISE
SAUCE SERVED ON TOASTED ENGLISH MUFFIN

EGGS FLORENTINE

POACHED EGG, SPINACH, MUSHROOM AND
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE SERVED ON TOASTED ENGLISH
MUFFIN

EGGS YOUR WAY

SERVED ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH

BACON OR SAUSAGE SANDWICH

PLEASE ADVISE A MEMBER OF STAFF OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES

YOU MAY HAVE BEFORE ORDERING

9.00

9.00

8.00

8.50

8.00

6.50

5.00



