WHITE HORSE BASTON Weekend Breakfast Menu

WHITE HORSE BREAKFAST Lincolnshire Sausage, bacon, black pudding, grilled tomato, flat mushroom, baked beans, potatoes and egg of your choice Served with Toast	9.00
VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST Vegetarian sausage, grilled tomato, flat mushroom, spinach, baked beans, potatoes and egg of your choice served with toast	9.00
EGGS BENEDICT poached eggs, Ham and hollandaise sauce served with toasted English muffin	8.00
EGGS ROYALE poached egg, Smoked Salmon and Hollandaise Sauce served on toasted English muffin	8.50
EGGS FLORENTINE poached egg, Spinach, mushroom and Hollandaise Sauce served on toasted English muffin	8.00
EGGS YOUR WAY served on toasted sourdough	6.50
Bacon or Sausage sandwich	5.00

PLEASE ADVISE A MEMBER OF STAFF OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES YOU MAY HAVE BEFORE ORDERING